599
600
601
601
Titanium 30000
602
603
605

 30260
L mm Part Nº €
155 30260-001
Ti
Knife
Needle Point Tweezer
• Titanium
TITANIUM Professional Tweezer & Knife
542,63
216,23
Cat DOGHER 2023_597-606_Titanio.indd   600Cat DOGHER 2023_597-606_Titanio.indd   600 30/6/23   17:1130/6/23   17:11
601
Titanium Titanium
L
L mm L" Part Nº €
PH0 75 3 30334-PH0-075
PH1 75 3 30334-PH1-075
PH2 150 4 30334-PH2-150
PH3 150 6 30334-PH3-150
PH4 200 8 30334-PH4-200
Ti
A mm L mm L" Part Nº €
2,4 75 3 30331-024-075
3,2 50 2 30331-032-050